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

DA S-2220 
WEST TORRANCE. Sleeping 

ronm for employed Inilv. 
Senii-prlv.'it.. entrance, balli.
Klli'lien privileges. 

Kit 3-1019 - FR 6-184!)

REST HOMES 134
VACANCY for elderly Ittdv. Ex-

Ilk,, atmosphere. Re'iesonable. 
DA 4-1341. NK 2-5030.

HOTELS, MOTELS 136
PLAZA Hotel, dally maid lerv- 

Ice-, quiet, clean rooms, off- 
el reel parking. Dally from S3. 
Weekly from $10. 
1720 Cabrillo FA 8-4671

TRAILERS~for~Rent 1 38
NEW MANAGEMENT   Week- 

Iv rules. Chihlrcli welcmne. 
21427 Ho. Vermont. Torrance. 

$4.1 PER MONTll."Traller~in- 
I'ludes spiicc an.l private bath. 
Lomlta.

DA 5-0733

TRAILER PARKS 
And Spaces 140

020 TRAILER PARK. Trailer 
spare, available up to 40 It. 
Trailers. lie.isonable. Close, to 
Fchoolf.. Shopping, otc. 2020

STORES, OFFICES 142

ATTENTION: 
Bookkeepers, C.P.A.'s, 
Insurance and Tax Con­ 
sultants.

Office space for rent on 
Hawthorne Blvd. Call 

FA 8-5470
MODERN office or elesk space 

for rent. 1527 W. Cumuli. 
FA 0-1580 or FR 0-9403.

BUSINESS & Industrial 
For Rent or Lease 144

•i phase. Black toil parking 
on Western Ave. StiO month. 

FR 5-3254

SQUARE FEET. DOWNTOWN 
AREA. FA 8-0930.

NEW M-l 1500 sei. ft. Avail­ 
able Oct. 1st. Additional space   
under construction. FR 9-6B2U 
days. FR 6-2316 nights.

WANTED~Tb RTNf TsO

We Need 
RENTALS

All Types 
Frea Service 
to Landlords 

We have tenants waiting

ft TOP RENTALS ft 
OR 1-6130 PL 3-4378

LANDLORDS 
Free Rental Service

tfO OBLIGATION - NO COS!
T«n«nt» WAITING

Qualified RENTALS
PL 3-8813 OR 4-6375

WANTED   Unfurnished 
2 bedroom house with 
garage and fenced yard 
in South Bay area, by 
Torrance Herald em­ 
ployee. Phone FR 8-3062

LANDLORDS!
flnves You A Vacancy? 
Want Tenants Free? 

Call Us Now!
APPROVED RENTAL 

OR. 1-7729

  Merchandise 
For Sale

ANTIQUES 152

ANTIQUES
l;,, in.l 1 Mini S..M at Auction 

Hales KLTV Thiineilav, 7 p.m. 
HKI.LI' 'LOWER AlHTUi.N 
I7HII1 Ho. I'lark. Hellflower

.. oniird lliirlcxiin  Auctleuimr.

FURNITURE 
And Appliances 154

WHIRLPOOL All t oma t i a 
Washer - IIIUU deluxe model. 
2 upend anil flltur-lla. Can 
have, for balance 1O bank. 
189.04- or take over inf puv- 
iiK'iua of M) ;,(! month. No 
cash n.'Hde,l. 14118 S. Vc»r- 
i., -Hi DA 'l-sii'ii.

door, aulei-defreiit! Laru'o fnin" 
lly Him. You can have for bill- 
fliii'D T. O. bank. $1IIH.72. or 
take) over payments. $8.50 mo 
N7o c«»li neeclcd. 14118 8 Ve>r 
ilioiit DA 4-8204.

IIIDE-A-HED" $25," » o«. fiT
rerrlicerntor Sl!5, , Magle Chef 
UIIH ranife $40, maple Diiiiean 
t'hvf.) HXtenilon drop leaf 
table with paeli SnO, ellxap- 
iinarliiK roll-up typo clothes 
lino $5. Oood kllcben exten 
si. ,n table, formica top, lur«c 
»lr.,i $10. chairs, free. Phones 
DA U-07K3. Call nfter 6 p.m.

HKAUTIFllL while nauglilivde 
illvan Never be. n iHe(". tit!,. 
2350 \V. -M'Jlh l.omiln. 

DA ci-iniS

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE- 

HERALD 
WANT ADS


